hair&beauty

SHORT MEDIUM

LONG  SENIOR

WASH & CUT
CHILD from
WASH & RESTYLE
CUT & BLOW WAVE
BLOW WAVE & SET
GENTS CUT
GENTS WASH & CUT

£10.00

£12.00
£18.00
£10.00
£7.00

GHD CURLS from £15.00
HAIR UP from £12.00
BRIDAL HAIR UP £45.00

Including Trial

ALL COLOUR SERVICES INCLUDE CUT & FINISH

ALL OVER COLOUR
PRICES from

FOIL & COLOUR
PRICES from

FULL HEAD FOIL
HALF HEAD FOIL
T-SECTION
HIGHLIGHT CAP

£42.00

£53.00
£58.00
£50.00
£43.00

PERMS INCLUDE CUT AND FINISH
GOLDWELL BIOLIFE £48.00 11NN £38.00
DULCIA £45.00 Ei0XLN  £38.00

ANY BLEACHING / VIBRANT COLOURS - QUOTE ON CONSULTATION
CONDITIONING TREATMENT £7.00 £10.00
LOREAL BOTOX TREATMENT (] 50300

01843 582822

37 KING STREET - RAMSGATE - KENT
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